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Material

Installation

AISI-316 Stainless Steel Light 
with durable ABS Plastic Housing

Underwater/Floor

Cable

1.5m

Waterproof Standard

IP68 

SAA

Terra-Lux Dual-Use Light
HIGH ENERGY EFFICIENCY AND ILLUMINATION
For underwater or ground surface installation

www.emauxgroup.com

Available from:

STRIVE FOR CLEAR WATER

EMAUX WATER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
ADDRESS G/F 41 TIN HAU TEMPLE ROAD,
NORTH POINT, HONG KONG
PHONE +852 2832 9880 
www.emauxgroup.com 
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Product Dimensions

TL-1F

TL-1F

TL-1C

TL-1C

Product Installation

P1        Terra-Lux Light - Product Features

nergy while at the same time generates high level 
illumination from its 3W LED light source. The AISI-316 
stainless steel body assures optimum corrosion 
resistance. 

The polished stainless steel surface is simply classic and 
elegant. The high grade ABS plastic niche is also durable 
and applicable for installations such as in-ground, pool 
wall, deck surface, and steps.

ENERGY SAVING, AND A WIDE 
RANGE OF APPLICATIONS

FeaturesProduct

Product Information

88048683
88048583
88048691
88048591

TL-1F
TL-1C
TL-1F
TL-1C

Floor
Wall
Floor
Wall

3W/12V
3W/12V
3W/12V
3W/12V

140
140
198
198

Cool White, 6,000k
Cool White, 6,000k

Warm White, 3,000k
Warm White, 3,000k

Code Model Installation Watt/ Voltage Illumiance (lux)Color

Model: TL-1C

Model: TL-1F
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